

Adeline Avenue Drainage Improvements Bid Tab

DESCRIPTION	DURST BROTHERS EXCAVATING/STURM CONSTRUCTION				ASSOCIATED EXCAV. INC.		BRUMBAUGH CONSTRUCTION			
	QUANT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$16,435.00	\$16,435.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,440.00	\$11,440.00
FENCE REMOVED	325	FT	\$7.50	\$2,437.50	\$15.00	\$4,875.00	\$8.00	\$2,600.00	\$8.00	\$2,600.00
PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER	100	FT	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$24.50	\$2,450.00
EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	100	CY	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$29.50	\$2,950.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B	9	CY	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$113.00	\$1,017.00	\$175.00	\$1,575.00	\$127.00	\$1,143.00
CONCRETE MASONRY (HALF-HEIGHT HEADWALL)	0.33	CY	\$2,500.00	\$825.00	\$2,950.00	\$973.50	\$5,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,023.00
FENCE REBUILT, IN KIND	235	FT	\$38.00	\$8,930.00	\$42.00	\$9,870.00	\$50.00	\$11,750.00	\$35.00	\$8,225.00
4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	25	FT	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	25	FT	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$425.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	25	FT	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
6" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	87	FT	\$30.00	\$2,610.00	\$35.00	\$3,045.00	\$28.00	\$2,436.00	\$34.00	\$2,958.00
15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	402	FT	\$50.00	\$20,100.00	\$48.25	\$19,396.50	\$43.50	\$17,487.00	\$38.00	\$15,276.00
18" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	50	FT	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$64.50	\$3,225.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
TYPE G CATCH BASIN	3	EA	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,105.00	\$3,315.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00
TYPE A STORM MANHOLE	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00
YARDDRAIN, AS PER PLAN	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,194.00	\$4,194.00
SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	1500	SY	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.50	\$5,250.00	\$7.00	\$10,500.00	\$4.50	\$6,750.00
TOTAL				\$77,027.50		\$83,102.00		\$89,723.00		\$91,234.00

Adeline Avenue Drainage Improvements Bid Tab

DESCRIPTION	DOUBLE JAY CONSTRUCTION				TALL VIEW PALLADIUM INC.		MILLIGAN CONSTRUCTION CO.		COATE CONSTRUCTION LLC	
	QUANT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$14,278.00	\$14,278.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$3,014.00	\$3,014.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
FENCE REMOVED	325	FT	\$11.95	\$3,883.75	\$9.00	\$2,925.00	\$10.00	\$3,250.00	\$9.00	\$2,925.00
PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER	100	FT	\$18.10	\$1,810.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	100	CY	\$38.20	\$3,820.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B	9	CY	\$144.90	\$1,304.10	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00
CONCRETE MASONRY (HALF-HEIGHT HEADWALL)	0.33	CY	\$3,023.35	\$997.71	\$300.00	\$99.00	\$2,000.00	\$660.00	\$3,000.00	\$990.00
FENCE REBUILT, IN KIND	235	FT	\$27.10	\$6,368.50	\$13.00	\$3,055.00	\$68.00	\$15,980.00	\$28.00	\$6,580.00
4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	25	FT	\$30.50	\$762.50	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$16.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	25	FT	\$34.75	\$868.75	\$11.00	\$275.00	\$17.00	\$425.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	25	FT	\$40.50	\$1,012.50	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
6" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	87	FT	\$37.95	\$3,301.65	\$45.00	\$3,915.00	\$44.00	\$3,828.00	\$50.00	\$4,350.00
15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	402	FT	\$47.80	\$19,215.60	\$55.00	\$22,110.00	\$54.00	\$21,708.00	\$111.00	\$44,622.00
18" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	50	FT	\$66.25	\$3,312.50	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
TYPE G CATCH BASIN	3	EA	\$1,343.95	\$4,031.85	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
TYPE A STORM MANHOLE	1	EA	\$3,744.20	\$3,744.20	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
YARDDRAIN, AS PER PLAN	5	EA	\$1,243.85	\$6,219.25	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$11,223.14	\$11,223.14	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	1500	SY	\$2.60	\$3,900.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00	\$7.50	\$11,250.00
TOTAL				\$93,068.00		\$98,129.00		\$98,301.00		\$118,717.00